GW Instek GSG-2000 RF Signal Generator
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek's partners to quickly grasp product's
main features, FAB and ordering information
GSG-2000 New Product Announcement - 2
The GSG-2000 series is a basic RF vector signal/ signal generator that covers a frequency range from
9kHz to 6GHz. It is suitable for applications in communications education, RF component testing (such
as amplifiers, antennas, and filters), automotive electronic signal testing, and IoT applications. It meets

service manuals for the GSG-2000 RF vector signal/ signal generator will be announced in the
dedicated dealer zone of the GW Instek website at https://www.gwinstek.com.
Ordering Information
Model name  Reference part number EAN-13 code
GSG-2060 (GPIB) (CE) 01SG206020GT 4711458121808
GSG-2060 (GPIB+AUX) (CE) 01SG206030GT 4711458121815
GSG-2160 (GPIB) (CE) 01SG216020GT 4711458121884
GSG-2160 (GPIB+AUX) (CE) 01SG216030GT 4711458121891
* AUX is an OCXO (Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator)
Input Deviation: Standard: 3ppm; OCXO Option: 0.5ppm
Temperature Stability: Standard: <10ppm; OCXO Option: <10ppb
Aging: Standard: 2ppm/year; OCXO Option: 0.1ppm/year